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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Online Condo Estate Auction - King St W

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 14 3:15pm ET

Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332

Title

Dining Room Table and Chairs
Knechtel Sideboard
Decorative Lot
Decorative Lot

Pink Glassware

Vertical Blinds
Decorative Lot

Linen Lot

Floor Lamp

Decorative Lot

Planter's Lot

Mosaic Tile-Look Folding Chair
Pair of Arm Chairs

Misc Lot

Modern Curio Cabinet
Office Lot

Collectible Pottery
Chinaand Glassware
Crystal and Glassware Lot
Noritake China

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Sofa Bed

Misc Art

Misc Art

A.J. Casson Limited Edition Print
Prints

Carl Brenders Print
Bookcase

Singer Sewing Machine
Christmas Lot

Rocking Chair

Quilt Racks

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 20 12:30pm ET

Lot

0333
0334
0335
0336
0337

Title

Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Highboy/Armoire
Wicker Trunk
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, November 22 EST, 12PM - 3PM
Pickup Location: 1032 King St W, Kingston, ON Map

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd
party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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